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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   1

GROUP   B

MATCH   4

201612004-14-1/2

NTC

19/07/2016  09:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

PASZTOR Noemi

KUTI Bettina

PANKOTAI Luca

MARTON Greta

HUDAK Emma

HLOGYIK Petra

HORNYAK B.

PAL Tamara

HAFRA Noemi

SUBA Sara

LAKATOS Rita

SZABO Kitti

KLUJBER Katrin

FODOR Csenge

DANYI Bernadett

TOVIZI Petra
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Youth

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   1

GROUP   B

MATCH   4

201612004-14-2/2

NTC

19/07/2016  09:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System
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GAO Wenqi
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YANG Hui

CHEN Ying
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DAI Xiaoyu
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   4 201612004-41-1/1

3                1

                  1

                  1

2 PASZTOR Noemi 3 KUTI Bettina 4 PANKOTAI Luca 7 MARTON Greta 8 HUDAK Emma 12 HLOGYIK Petra 13 HORNYAK B. 14 PAL Tamara 

15 HAFRA Noemi 16 SUBA Sara 17 LAKATOS Rita 18 SZABO Kitti 21 KLUJBER Katrin 23 FODOR Csenge 36 DANYI Bernadett 67 TOVIZI Petra 

CHINA

 1 WANG Xuan  3 GAO Wenqi  5 SUN Jiao  7 WEI Xianji  8 YANG Yin  10 YANG Hui  12 CHEN Ying  14 HOU Xinmiao

 17 YANG Yang  18 DAI Xiaoyu  20 SUN  Hongling  23 ZHOU Mengxue  27 GONG Lei  31 HUANG Huiying  33 YOU Wanying  66 JIANG Yanhong

HUNGARY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

3/4 2/3

2/2 0/0

12/12 1/2

3/4

4/5

4/9

9/9

1/1

0/1

5/10

1/2

2/42/7

1/5

1/2

1/10

3/5

1/2

3/9

 12 HLOGYIK Petra

 16 SUBA Sara

 

 1 WANG Xuan

 66 JIANG Yanhong

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

                    

1                  

                    

1                  

1                  

1                1

                  3

                  1

         1         

                    

1                  

1                  

                    

                    

                    

1       1       7

1                1

3                  

1                  

                    

1                2

                    

                    

1                2

                    

                    

                    

                  1

1                  

                  1

                    

1                  

                    

                    

                    

                  1

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

1                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                  1

2                1

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

         1         

3                  

                  2

                    

                    

1                  

1                  

1                  

                  1

                    

1                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

                  1

                    

                    

        0/1          

1/2   1/1     1/1

2/4   1/1          

1/3   1/1     0/1

3/7             1/2

4/5   1/1     1/5

0/5   0/1     0/10

2/6             3/6

1/7   0/1     1/8

0/1             0/2

1/3             1/1

1/2             0/1

Copyright: 30/07/2016 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 17:09:41


